t_KTPA callsign
11/15/2020 1:21 LN939TW
11/15/2020 7:04 LN939TW
11/15/2020 11:25 N915MC
11/15/2020 21:30 N710RH
11/15/2020 22:05 LN35L

ac_type
C560
C560
C25B
GALX
L35

registration

N939TW
N939TW
N915MC
N710RH
N35U

des_rwy

10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival

propulsion

[ S R N S —

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



